Issued by: Alison Cheng
Alison Cheng
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 2454406 Master Contract: 242690
Project: 80234461 Date Issued: 2024-12-13
Issued to: MSA EUROPE GmbH
Schlüsselstrasse 12
Rapperswil-Jona, St. Gallen 8645

without either indicator for Canada only.
1.       The submittor's name.
2.       Model designation.
3.       Electrical ratings:  Input and output.
4.       Date of manufacture.
5.       Temperature rating.
6.       The CSA Monogram with C/US subscript: .
8.       The standard number “60079-29-1”
9.       Field connection identification.
10.     AC terminals.
11.     Fuse(s) replacement value.
12.     The IEC 348 symbol  indicating "Attention:  Consult Accompanying Documents".
13.      The IEC 417 Symbols 5007-a and 5008-a ("I" and "O"), or equivalent, on or adjacent to the principal
Certificate: 2454406
Project: 80234461
 Master Contract: 242690
Date Issued: 2024-12-13
QD-1397 Rev 2019-04-30
© 2024 CSA Group. All rights reserved.
Page 3
           on/off switch/circuit breaker.
14.     For relays RLY1- RLY8:
The following wordings shall appear in the Manual and on a label physically located on the front of the equipment in a location visible at all
times: “DISCONNECT THE POWER BEFORE ACCESS”
Note: MSA SUPREMA TOUCH Gas Warning Unit may also be marked as a General Monitors CS600.
Certificate: 2454406
Project: 80234461
 Master Contract: 242690
Date Issued: 2024-12-13
QD-1397 Rev 2019-04-30
© 2024 CSA Group. All rights reserved.
Page 4
Notes:
Products certified under Class(es) C225205, C225285, C482801, C482802, C482881, C482882 have
been certified under CSA’s ISO/IEC 17065 accreditation with the Standards Council of Canada (SCC).
Certificate: 2454406
Project: 80234461
 Master Contract: 242690
Date Issued: 2024-12-13
QD-1397 Rev 2019-04-30
© 2024 CSA Group. All rights reserved.
Page 5